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DEMOCRATS OF NAPA VALLEY
July 29, 2019 General Meeting
5:30 - 7:30 pm
Napa Women’s Club
218 Franklin Street, Napa

CALL TO ORDER AND INTRODUCTORY REMARKS

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

APPROVE MINUTES OF LAST MEETING (June 26, 2019) go to napavalleydems.org
TREASURER’S REPORT

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Monday, August 19 General Meeting 5:30pm. NOTE: The location for the August 19
meeting will be the Napa Public Library 580 Coombs St.

Thursday, September 12 General Meeting 5:30pm: Democratic Presidential Debate
Watch Party & Potluck will be at the Napa Women’s Club.

DONYV ExCom Meeting August 5, 5:30 pm — NapaSport

Volunteer for Napa Town & Country Fair August 7-11 Sign up with Terry Beck. Email
napavalleydems]1(@gmail.com. (free all-day ticket for that day you volunteer!)

Congressman Mike Thompson’s Napa Valley Pasta Feed Sunday, August 4 5pm-7:30pm @
The Ranch Winery, 105 Zinfandel Lane, St Helena. Special Guest: Governor Gavin Newsom.
Purchase tickets online at www.mikethompsonforcongress.com

Bill Dodd’s Party @ Pestoni Family Estate Vineyards Saturday, August 10 5pm-7pm
Contact Angelica@billdodd.com

Climate of Action, a climate change symposium presented by the Democrats of Napa Valley
Saturday, October 12 9:30am-3:30pm. NV College Performing Arts Center (Free ticket for
volunteers)

PROGRAM: Napa City Hall Project (formerly the Napa Civic Center Project)

Panel: Scott Sedgeley, Napa City Council
Mary Luros, Napa City Council
Steve Potter, Napa City Manager
Vin Smith, Community Development Director
Heather Maloney, Administrative Services Manager
Larry Kamer for Plenary Properties

ADJOURNMENT TO NEXT GENERAL MEETING
Monday, August 19 @ 5:30pm, NAPA PUBLIC LIBRARY 580 Coombs St.



Income

Refunds
Memberships
Raffle

Savings interest

Total Income

Expenses
Canvassing supplies
Charter Renewal
Election Night Party
Endorsements
Fee's & Charges
Gifts/Donations
Meeting Expense
Office Supplies
Parade Registration
Register to Vote
signs

Sponsorship

Text Training

USPS

Website

Total Expenses $

Net/Difference

Checking
Savings

Total Balance

DEMOCRATS OF NAPA VALLEY
JUNE 2019 FINANCIALS

1/1/19-
4/30/19

$25
$4,498.00
$0

$0.74

$4,523.74

$0
$502

$0

$0
$142.12
$0
$1,320
$100
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,064

$2,459.62

$10,818.51
$3,019.13

$13,837.64

5/1/19-
5/31/19

$0
$1,038
$0
$0

$1,038.00

$0

$0

$0

$0
$36.19
$0
$210
$87.29

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$333.48

$704.52

6/1/19-
6/30/19

$0
$120.95
$0
$0.75

$121.70

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0.85
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0.85

$120.85



