DEMOCRATS OF NAPA VALLEY

July 29, 2019 General Meeting 5:30 – 7:30 pm Napa Women's Club 218 Franklin Street, Napa

- I. CALL TO ORDER AND INTRODUCTORY REMARKS
- II. ADOPTION OF AGENDA
- III. APPROVE MINUTES OF LAST MEETING (June 26, 2019) go to napavalleydems.org
- IV. TREASURER'S REPORT
- V. ANNOUNCEMENTS
 - Monday, August 19 General Meeting 5:30pm. NOTE: The location for the August 19 meeting will be the Napa Public Library 580 Coombs St.
 - Thursday, September 12 General Meeting 5:30pm: Democratic Presidential Debate Watch Party & Potluck will be at the Napa Women's Club.
 - **DONV ExCom Meeting** August 5, 5:30 pm NapaSport
 - Volunteer for Napa Town & Country Fair August 7-11 Sign up with Terry Beck. Email napavalleydems1@gmail.com. (free all-day ticket for that day you volunteer!)
 - Congressman Mike Thompson's Napa Valley Pasta Feed Sunday, August 4 5pm-7:30pm @ The Ranch Winery, 105 Zinfandel Lane, St Helena. Special Guest: Governor Gavin Newsom. Purchase tickets online at www.mikethompsonforcongress.com
 - Bill Dodd's Party @ Pestoni Family Estate Vineyards Saturday, August 10 5pm-7pm Contact Angelica@billdodd.com
 - Climate of Action, a climate change symposium presented by the Democrats of Napa Valley Saturday, October 12 9:30am-3:30pm. NV College Performing Arts Center (Free ticket for volunteers)
- VI. PROGRAM: Napa City Hall Project (formerly the Napa Civic Center Project)

Panel: Scott Sedgeley, Napa City Council Mary Luros, Napa City Council

Steve Potter, Napa City Manager

Vin Smith, Community Development Director

Heather Maloney, Administrative Services Manager

Larry Kamer for Plenary Properties

VII. ADJOURNMENT TO NEXT GENERAL MEETING
Monday, August 19 @ 5:30pm, NAPA PUBLIC LIBRARY 580 Coombs St.

DEMOCRATS OF NAPA VALLEY JUNE 2019 FINANCIALS

Income	1/1/19- 4/30/19	5/1/19- 5/31/19	6/1/19- 6/30/19
Refunds Memberships Raffle Savings interest	\$25 \$4,498.00 \$0 \$0.74	\$0 \$1,038 \$0 \$0	\$0 \$120.95 \$0 \$0.75
Total Income	\$4,523.74	\$1,038.00	\$121.70
Expenses Canvassing supplies	\$0	\$0	\$0
Charter Renewal	\$502	\$ 0	\$0
Election Night Party	\$0	\$0	\$0
Endorsements	\$0	\$0	\$0
Fee's & Charges	\$142.12	\$36.19	\$0.85
Gifts/Donations	\$0	\$0	\$0
Meeting Expense	\$1,320	\$210	\$0
Office Supplies	\$100	\$87.29	\$0
Parade Registration	\$0	\$0	\$0
Register to Vote	\$0	\$0	¢Ω
signs Sponsorship	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0
Text Training	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0
USPS	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0
Website	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$0
Total Expenses \$	\$2,064	\$333.48	\$0.85
Net/Difference	\$2,459.62	\$704.52	\$120.85
Charles and	#10.010.F1		

Checking \$10,818.51 Savings \$3,019.13

Total Balance \$13,837.64